
Iola Lady Bulldogs Softball Schedule 2024-25 
 

Day Date Opponent Location Team Time 

Tuesday Feb 10 Leon Scrimmage TBA V TBA 

Tuesday  Feb 18 Anderson Home V 5 pm 

Friday Feb 21 ILTexas CS/ BVCHEA Home V 4:00, 6 pm 

Tuesday Feb 25 Somerville Home JH, V 4:30, 6:00 

Friday Feb 28 Trinity Away V 4:30 

Tuesday March 4 North Zulch Away JH, V 4:30, 6 pm 

Friday March 7  BYE    

Monday March 10 Milano Away V 6 pm 

Tuesday March 11 Burton Home V 6 pm 

Tuesday March 18 Snook Home JH, V 4:30, 6 pm 

Friday March 21 Mumford Away V 5 pm 

Tuesday  March 25 Somerville Away JH, V 4:30, 6 pm 

Friday March 28 North Zulch Home V 4 pm 

Tuesday April 1 BYE    

Thursday April 3 Normangee Home JH 5:30 

Friday  April 4 Burton Away V 6 pm 

Tuesday April 8 Milano Home JH, V 4:30, 6 pm 

Friday April 11 Snook Away V 6 pm 

Monday April 14 Mumford Home** V 6 pm 

      

Week of April 24 Bi District    

Week of May 1 Area    

Week of May 8 & 15  Regional    

Week of May 22 & 29 State    

 
Times subject to change​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ **Senior Night​​
District games in bold      
 
 
Head Coach: Sharon Brock​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Principal: Brian Fowler 
Assistant Coaches: Jamie McDougald & Chrystal Thomas​ ​ Superintendent: Jeff Dyer​
​  
 



 
 


